Y—EAfER@mERIHEEOZRINR(R3.7TKE

L L
=
-
v
) g

(##) (F)
i (8 -W-FH (L)
269,126
11,000 330,000
268,262
10,000 255,936 267,069 300,000
262,021
9,000 245,728 2>41%5q 57 270,000
’ 231,973 244,054 250,3 :
2152;}2»5195 229,947 238,289 247
’ 225,374 234 97
5,000 199,056 210,859 777 085 240,000
191,871 206,929 :
7,000 210,000
6,000 180,000
5,000 150,000
4,000 120,000
3,000 90,000
2,000 26, 134 - 60,000
' 3,391 4,555 5,493 6,102 6,611 6,999 7,335 7,600 '
31,088 12,772 4,205 5,160 5,885 6,463 6,877 7,193 7,486 7,764
1,000 — - 30,000
3 448 889 (2,245 I 3,906 4,932 I 5,734 I 6,342 6,786 I 7,107 I 7,425 I 7,697 I
112 1,749 3,543 4,714 5,601 6,199 6,668 7,043 7 7,619
1 ] | | ﬁ o
NmMmwoOONMmMmWOONMOLOOOTANMOLOONMOONMOOOANMWOOONMWOONMWL N MW N
TS T B T8 S IRRN Tt Toaadm 1000 JTaddd AN T M6 o
N NN NS A AN AN O AN AN NOOAN NN N O M e & N
% I T T % I I I % I T T % I T T % I I T E I T T E I T T E X = o



35,000
- 30,000
- 25,000
- 20,000
- 15,000

- 10,000
- 5,000

(R3.7RE =)

iy

N
J

mAE (BEh)

m iR (E8h)

En & M HE S OMIE T IR B S 3R

H B!
HEHH
HE=
HYY
H ¥
- Hand
HEX
H R EL
HIFE
HHAE
H IS
HER
O
HEY
H I
HEE
HEE
H MR
EEES
H S
Y
il
HEE
HE=
H &
H 2
HEH
R ED
g
HHEL
IS
HIME
S

il
el {5 21 3

I S I it
HE=+
e —— 3 F

ICE:E:
Hx L
%
- HEE
HiZm
B H
¥
HEZ
- HEE
)

1,000
900
800
700
600
500 -
400 -

Y—EAfFE
()

300 -
200 -
100 -



Y—EAffEEHERIHEESOMERFRINZRINR(R.7TKRR)

HE | F# B | F#
dtiEE 510 21320 | #HEE 99 2738
EHAE 113 2,781 REBAE 158 5825
=2FE 92 2,010 pN A5 774 30,284
=iHE 136 3,884 EEE 418 16,373
EHE 77 1,890 ZRE 77 2826
R 63 1,477 | FE0LE 124 3,121
BEEER 117 3,204 EMmE 55 2,068
R 210 5351 ERE 59 2,354
mARE 155 4,788 [ L 126 3,645
HEE 167 5,135 LEER 236 7,788
BEE 445 16,721 | Qg 141 3,433
FEE 365 13078 | B2 80 2457
BHERAD 393 16503 | FIIE 81 2574
HE)E| 356 14298 | Zig18 167 4442
HaE 116 3,422 =40E 36 1,090
EWE 95 2522 12 2 224 9,225
AJllE 55 1,821 EEE 22 571
EHE 55 1,646 RIGE 126 3,100
e 77 1,652 REARIE 124 3,390
EHE 129 3,603 NN 67 2,209
Iz B2 IR 130 3,756 = o 28 1,072
47 12 163 5491 |EREE 98 2,558
BHE 312 11,042 | ;B8 69 2312

=58 211 6276 &t 7931 |269.126 |




